22 ceHTabpsa 2024r. Tekyuwme

Nri/n Homep

1

O J oy U w N

9
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11
12
13
14
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851
2077
2081
2078

341
2080
2076

223

249

545

337

220

828
3002

862

damMmnmda, mUMSa

CmeTaHkMH Brinammmup IlaBiio
KoBampuyk AjslekcaHIOp Bian
duytoHOB MakcmM PomMaHOBMY
JlorHep EceHua CepreeBHa
lleBueHKkO lVBaH AHIpPEeeBUY
democora AHacTacua duamn
I'puropeHko MakcuMm AJjekca
TxaueHko ApTemuit Ceprees
CyxaHor Bisagmciap OJjieroB
BacoBa AnexkcaHzopa AHATOJ
dompaxkoB Erop IeHMCOBMUY
XaxkmM34aAHOB MapatT Mapcese
ManeiruH [IETp AHTOHOBUY
3Bepera Tamcua AJleKCeeBH
Kozjsior AnexkcaHnp Kupniiio

ApenpoBaHHEX UNIIos: O

KommexTus KBam TP
ByToBo-Team 2014
ByToro-Team 2016
ByToro-Team 2013
ByToBo-Team 2016
ByToBo-Team IIT 2010
ByToro-Team 2016
ByToBo-Team 2014
ByToBo-Team I 2013
ByToBo-Team IITio 2013
Mockomnac-OpueHnra Ma I 2011
Mockomnac-OpueHTa Ma I 2010
CK ®oToH IITio 2013
CK doToH IITio 2014
IOKuC BockpeceHCKOe 2018
IOKuC BockpeceHCKOe 2016

CrapT
51:
:00
46:
43:
41:
:45:
41:
23:
49:
45:
37:
20:
28:
:00
02:

11:
12:
12:
12:
11:

12

12:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

42

41

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

STI-UNII
1393504
1393504
1421684
1421684
1423758
1423758
1423758
2024928
2024928
2080288
2080288
4648937
4648937
4649729
4649729

T'pynna
M10
05
05
05
M14
05
05
M12
M12
X14
M14
M12
M10
Poonurenu
M10

IIpuMet



